

ROAD COMMISSION FOR OAKLAND COUNTY BID TABULATIONS

Bid date:	May 17, 2016									
Project #95116	2013 County Wide Legend Program			ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		R.S. Contracting, Inc.		P.K. Contracting, Inc.		
ITEM CODE #	ITEM OF WORK		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
8110001	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, 6" X-walk-270 ES		13,500	Ft	\$2.10	\$28,350.00	2.10	\$28,350.00	2.50	\$33,750.00
8110002	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, 18" Stop Bar-270 ES		12,000	Ft	\$5.30	\$63,600.00	6.00	\$72,000.00	6.50	\$78,000.00
8110003	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, 24" Stop Bar-270 ES		900	Ft	\$8.00	\$7,200.00	8.00	\$7,200.00	9.50	\$8,550.00
8110006	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, Railroad Legend-270 ES		35	Ea	\$260.00	\$9,100.00	275.00	\$9,625.00	300.00	\$10,500.00
8110004	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, School Legend-270 ES		66	Ea	\$192.50	\$12,705.00	190.00	\$12,540.00	200.00	\$13,200.00
8110005	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, Only Legend-270 ES		300	Ea	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	100.00	\$30,000.00	120.00	\$36,000.00
8110007	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, Left-Turn Arrow Symbol-270 ES		175	Ea	\$80.00	\$14,000.00	120.00	\$21,000.00	125.00	\$21,875.00
8110008	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, Right-Turn Arrow Symbol-270 ES		105	Ea	\$80.00	\$8,400.00	120.00	\$12,600.00	125.00	\$13,125.00
8110009	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg, Thru & Rt-Turn Combo Arrow Symbol-270 ES		18	Ea	\$165.00	\$2,970.00	175.00	\$3,150.00	200.00	\$3,600.00
8110010	Cold Plastic Pavt Mrkg Removal		40,000	SFT	\$1.15	\$46,000.00	0.80	\$32,000.00	0.75	\$30,000.00
8110011	Mobilization for Pavt Mrkg, \$300.00 Max		10	Ea	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	300.00	\$3,000.00	250.00	\$2,500.00
8110012	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavt Mrkg Transverse (Stop Bars and X-walks)		500	SFT	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	2.00	\$1,000.00	3.00	\$1,500.00
8110013	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavt Mrkg Symbols (Only, Arrows, School, Railroad)		500	SFT	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	2.00	\$1,000.00	3.00	\$1,500.00
8110014	Polyurea Pavt Marking		500	SFT	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	7.00	\$3,500.00	3.00	\$1,500.00
8110015	Recessed Pavt Mrkg, 5" for Turning Movement		500	Ft	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	5.00	\$2,500.00	4.00	\$2,000.00
	TOTAL BID					\$224,325.00		\$239,465.00		\$257,600.00
	NOTE: Unit Prices must be rounded to the nearest cent.									